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Sentry has a hew

Suresafe Fenestrated Drapes create an absorbent and impervious barrier to fluid strikethrough. They are designed to

look!

provide a protective covering to isolate a surgical incision or surgical site. These drapes come in a variety of fenestration

sizes and shapes.

material

Made from low linting and abrasion resistant

Non-woven absorbent outer layer to maintain a
dry working area

Helps protect against fluid and contaminant
strikethrough to aid in infection control

- Operating theatres

- Emergency departments

- Procedure packs

Hole Size

$72221
§72222
§72223
$72226
$72230
§72232
$72291
$72292
§72293
§72294

At Sentry, we are dedicated to upholding sustainable principles to safeguard our planet, people, and future,
and we strive to consistently act responsibly in doing so.

Sentry Medical Pty Ltd

45cm x 60cm
45cm x 75cm
60cm x 60cm
90cm x 90cm
112cm x 150cm
170cm x 270cm
60cm x 60cm
60cm x 60cm
60cm x 90cm

90cm x 122 cm
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6cm x 7.5cm
6cm x 7.5cm
6cm x 7.5cm
6cmx 7.5cm
10cm x 15cm
25cm x 25cm
2.5cm x 6cm
3.5cm x 10cm
3.7cmx 11cm

6cm x 15cm

Hole Shape
Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval
Oval

Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle

Rectangle

Sterility

Sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Sterile
Sterile

Sterile

Pcs/Unit Units/Ctn
120 1
120 1
100 1
100 1
20 1
30 1
200 1
160 1
160 1
100 1
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