Suresafe



Fenestrated Drape

Suresafe Fenestrated Drapes create an absorbent and impervious barrier to fluid strikethrough. They are designed to provide a protective covering to isolate a surgical incision or surgical site. These drapes come in a variety of fenestration sizes and shapes.



Strong and Durable

Made from low linting and abrasion resistant



Absorbent

Non-woven absorbent outer layer to maintain a dry working area



Impervious

Helps protect against fluid and contaminant



strikethrough to aid in infection control	
- Operating theatres- Emergency departments- Procedure packs	

REF	Size	Hole Size	Hole Shape	Sterility	Pcs/Unit	Units/Ctn
S72221	45cm x 60cm	6cm x 7.5cm	Oval	Sterile	120	1
S72222	45cm x 75cm	6cm x 7.5cm	Oval	Sterile	120	1
S72223	60cm x 60cm	6cm x 7.5cm	Oval	Sterile	100	1
S72226	90cm x 90cm	6cm x 7.5cm	Oval	Sterile	100	1
S72230	112cm x 150cm	10cm x 15cm	Oval	Sterile	20	1
S72232	170cm x 270cm	25cm x 25cm	Oval	Sterile	30	1
S72291	60cm x 60cm	2.5cm x 6cm	Rectangle	Sterile	200	1
S72292	60cm x 60cm	3.5cm x 10cm	Rectangle	Sterile	160	1
S72293	60cm x 90cm	3.7cm x 11cm	Rectangle	Sterile	160	1
S72294	90cm x 122 cm	6cm x 15cm	Rectangle	Sterile	100	1

At Sentry, we are dedicated to upholding sustainable principles to safeguard our planet, people, and future, and we strive to consistently act responsibly in doing so.



